o Absentee voter ballots are available from March 20 until May 4, 2021 

o Contact your local clerk with questions 

What is the ballot language? 
KENTWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BONDING PROPOSAL 

Shall Kentwood Public Schools, borrow the sum of not to exceed One Hundred Ninety-Two Million One Hundred Fifty 
Thousand Dollars ($192,150,000) and issue its general obligation unlimited tax bonds therefore, in one or more series, for 

the purpose of: 

erecting, completing, and remodeling school buildings; furnishing or refurnishing, and equipping or 
re-equipping school buildings; acquiring, installing, and equipping or re-equipping school buildings for